Startliste — DM Knock-Out Sprint - Kval.

2023-08-27
Men

301 08:30
302 08:30
303 08:30
304 08:30
305 08:31
306 08:31
307 08:31
308 08:31
309 08:32
310 08:32
311 08:32
312 08:32
313 08:33
314 08:33
315 08:33
316 08:33
317 08:34
318 08:34
319 08:34
320 08:34
321 08:35
322 08:35
323 08:35
324 08:35
325 08:36
326 08:36
327 08:36
328 08:36
329 08:37
330 08:37
331 08:37
332 08:37
333 08:38
334 08:38
335 08:38
336 08:38
337 08:39
338 08:39
339 08:39
340 08:39
341 08:40
342 08:40
343 08:40
344 08:40
345 08:41
346 08:41
347 08:41
348 08:41
349 08:42
350 08:42
351 08:42
352 08:42
353 08:43
354 08:43
355 08:43
356 08:43
357 08:44

Jakob Edsen

Vojtech Kral

Soren Thrane Odum
Emil Oebro

Andreas Bock Bjoernsen
Rasmus Moeller Jess
Jeppe Edvardsen
Magnus Dewett

Jacob Steinthal

Malte Kjaer Hemmingsen
Mads Skaug

Linus Agervig Kristiansson
Oscar David Broman Jensen

Matyas Pentek

Oscar Sig Tranberg
Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Marton Pentek

Jonas Gabs

Asbjorn Kaltoft

Lasse Falck Weber
Thomas Emil Jensen
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Eskil Schoening

Simon Thrane Hansen
Casper Blakskjaer
Jeppe Ruud

Jonas Damm Als
Andreas Toft Mikkelsen
Erik Groenborg Nielsen
Hans Groenborg Nielsen
Mads Christian Maarup
Felix Isaksen

Simon Gregersen
Lukas Hoeghoej

Mads Troelsgaard
Stefan Frands Petersen
Anders Marager

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Niels Peder Moeller
Mads Lassen

Asker Oehlenschlaeger
Bela Sebok

Chris Terkelsen

Carl Oscar Baek Christiansen

Christoffer Vang Bobach
Claus Bobach

Christian Olsen

Claus Cederberg

Jens Knud Maarup
Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen
David Palsgaard

Erik Melbye

Johannes Marager
Jonas Ellegaard Kokholm
Jonas Brodersen

Jonas Falck Weber
Jonas Soby Pedersen

2900 — 3000 meter
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
IFK Mora OK

OK Oest Birkeroed
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan Aarhus
OK Roskilde

OK Snab

OK Snab

FIF Hilleroed Orientering
FIF Hilleroed Orientering
OK Pan Aarhus
OK Snab

Alleroed OK
Horsens OK

OK Pan Aarhus
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

OK Melfar

OK Pan Aarhus
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Horsens OK

OK Oest Birkeroed
OK Pan Aarhus
Sollerod OK

OK Pan Aarhus
OK Pan Aarhus
OK Pan Aarhus
Sollerod OK
Alleroed OK
Alleroed OK
Alleroed OK

OK Snab

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
Lyngby OK

Lyngby OK

OK Pan Aarhus
Alleroed OK

Farum OK

Lyngby OK
Sollerod OK
Amager OK
Ballerup OK

SANT JOAN
Sollerod OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK
Amager OK
Ballerup OK
Alleroed OK
Horsens OK
Sollerod OK
Sollerod OK
Alleroed OK
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
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8033368
8063501
8657122
8002538
8310954
8191198
8009125
8009309
8414213
8664215
8160999
8110121
8221506
8648826
8646088
8310920
8637648
8500987
8626196
8616649
8640527
1401710
8646090
7202757
8310957
8662164
8111234
8620865
8505433
8664243
8664250
8160402
8421337
8002543
8633612
8662150
8033382
8662160
8506821
8664248
8620758
8008519
8022836
8646082
8506826
8201909
8201972
8505432
8016664
8310803
8506712
8004302
8626191
7660263
8008532
8143244
889652



358 08:44
359 08:44
360 08:44
361 08:45
362 08:45
363 08:45
364 08:45
365 08:46
366 08:46
367 08:46
368 08:46
369 08:47
370 08:47
371 08:47
372 08:47
373 08:48
374 08:48
375 08:48
376 08:48
377 08:49
378 08:49
379 08:49
380 08:49
300 08:50
381 08:50
382 08:50
Women

383 08:55
384 08:55
385 08:55
386 08:55
387 08:56
388 08:56
389 08:56
390 08:56
391 08:57
392 08:57
393 08:57
394 08:57
395 08:58
396 08:58
397 08:58
398 08:58
399 08:59
400 08:59
401 08:59
402 08:59
403 09:00
404 09:00
405 09:00
406 09:00
407 09:01
408 09:01
409 09:01
410 09:01
411 09:02
412 09:02
413 09:02
414 09:02
415 09:03
416 09:03

417 09:03

Malthe Gaarsdal
Jonas Wihan
Michael Graae
Michael Moeller
Niels Jokumsen
Oscar Terkelsen
Nathan Philibert
Robert Kovacs
Per Eg Pedersen
Rasmus Edvardsen
Peter Becker

Sebastian Isegrim Visti From

Rune Boas

Sebastian Roysland Maltby

Simon Philibert

Simon Troelsgaard
Soren Skaug

Soren Vestergaard
Thomas Greve Jensen
Tore Emil Maarup
Valdemar Marager
Tim Falck Weber
Tobias Olloz

Axel Ornhagen Jargensen
Jakob @dum

Vincent Becker

Nicoline Friberg Klysner
Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen
Ida Agervig Kristiansson

Malin Agervig Kristiansson

Cecilie Friberg Klysner
Denisa Kosova
Josefine Lind

Miri Thrane Oedum

Lotte Jauhojarvi Markussen
Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen

Amanda Falck Weber
Ida Oebro

Ka Ki Leung

Rebeka Vincze

Eva Ornhagen Joergensen

Veselina Zhelyazkova
Amalie Ertmann

Wing Man

Agnes Noergaard Kracht
Rita Maramarosi

Ida Riis Madsen

Laura Bobach

Alberte Kaae Nielsen
Iben Valery

Anna Bobach

Helle Bobach

Dorthe Munktved
Henriette Broman

Astrid Elisabeth Riis
Pernille Buch

Maja Maerkedahl Lilleoer
Erin Nielsen

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek
Sofie Halkjaer Dupont
Sofie Ulrich

Farum OK

Fyns PI

Sollerod OK
Ballerup OK

FIF Hilleroed Orientering
OK Gorm
Sollerod OK
Farum OK
Kolding OK

OK Snab
Sollerod OK
Lyngby OK

OK Oest Birkeroed
Sollerod OK
Sollerod OK
Lyngby OK

OK Pan Aarhus
Pl Copenhagen
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Alleroed OK
Alleroed OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Snab

OK Jst

Sollerod OK

2900 — 3000 meter

FIF Hilleroed Orientering
OK Melfar

OK Snab

OK Snab

FIF Hilleroed Orientering
IFK Mora OK

OK Gorm

OK Oest Birkeroed

OK Pan Aarhus

Sollerod OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Horsens OK
OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub

Alleroed OK
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(0279)

8654958
8045188
8002532
435303

8009163
8073965
8282826
8400098
8290765
8009113
8143228
8657106
8646073
8143227
8099163
8500985
8091202
8089690
8572019
8089688
8621059
8635839
8061104
8057100
8201941
1408221

8505431
8089699
8143216
8310121
8310906
8063475
8635812
8667856
8636087
8645149
8143239
8515235
8282023
8141111
8047100
8061415
8628460

Orienteering Association of Hong K@43&hin8667718

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Veszpremi Honved SE
OK Pan Aarhus
OK Pan Aarhus
Sollerod OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK
Alleroed OK
Alleroed OK
Holbaek OK

OK Gorm
Sollerod OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan Aarhus
OK Pan Aarhus
OK Pan Aarhus

(0241)
(0226)
(0526)
(0607)
(0563)
(0611)

8310958
8052213
8657163
8645143
8506682
8033385
351244

8509369
8033373
8009291
1402952
8002204
1985009
8635864
8004561
8515232
8667864



418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

D60
460
461

462
463
464
465

H60
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

Aben 1

09:03
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:06
09:06
09:06
09:07

09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:21
09:21

09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:13
09:13
09:13
09:13
09:14
09:14
09:14
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:16
09:16

Synnove Roysland

Petra Eklund

Helle Pitters

Fiona Becker

Rikke Quist Hansen
Amalie Broman
Angelique Groenborg Rasmussen
Sara Terkelsen

Rikke Rasmussen
Camille Friis Scheby
Tine Friis Scheby

Aline Harmand

Emilie Baek Christiansen
Kamma Aglund Andersen

Eva Emanuelson
Hanne Birke

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer
Dorthe Hansen
Inger Jessen

Inger Lise Simonsen

Rolf Lund

Kent Kragh

Keld Johnsen

Leif E. Larsen
Michael Fischer
Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Ole Gadsbglle
Morten Kjaer

Erik Ljungdanhl
Steffen Alm

Jens Barsting
Knud Fjordvald
Frank Krog Jensen
Bjarne Topp

Claus Odgaard
Bent Aakjeer

Jan Kristoffersen
Henrik Nielsen
Janne Brunstedt
Erik Bobach

Jes Mose Jensen
Poul Bobach
Karsten Richardt
Morten Ebbensgaard
Saren Maarup
Torkil Hansen
Anker Mgller
Svend-Erik Jepsen

Bent Mortensen

Bruno Stub

George Mavchun

Hanne N Waltenburg
Henrik Eklund

Jakob Dgpping

Jan Johansen

Jess Rasmussen

Karin Hulgaard

Mathilde Nergard Kracht

Sollerod OK
Lunds OK
Lyngby OK
Sollerod OK
Sollerod OK
Alleroed OK
Alleroed OK
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Soro
OK Soro
Sollerod OK
Sollerod OK
Alleroed OK

2675 meter
Helsingborgs SOK
Kolding OK

OK QST Birkergd
Silkeborg OK

OK Roskilde
Silkeborg OK

2675 meter
Helsinggr SOK
OK Pan

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Aalborg OK
Ballerup OK

OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK
Faaborg OK
Nordvest OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

OK @ST Birkergd
OK73

Odense OK
Ballerup OK
Holbzek OK

OK Roskilde
Silkeborg OK
AKIF

Aalborg OK
Kgge OK

OK JST Birkergd
Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Silkeborg OK
Sgllerad OK

3000 meter
OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Kildeholm OK
Dgvania

Sgllerad OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Viborg OK

OK73

Tisvilde Hegn OK
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2086049
8006157
8510337
8260918
1060589
8009109
8005182
8073972
8150401
2105238
8089675
8040880
1402999
8033387

8210458
8141056
8033386
8662165
8501709
239709

8033371
8661578
8201150
8692019
8657522
8290555
8111653
8310963
8203302
8008531
8110258
8670224
8633627
8646095
8500977
8012362
8633623
8022398
8230548
8310940
8303061
8201986
8657111
889250

8201988
8033358
8300001
8012350

Start

2221994
8626199
8303044
1413384
8309922
8050668
8620979
8664230
1985008
8081996



Mette Mgller Nielsen
Mette Stub

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Peter Sigvardt

Poul Mouritsen
Susan Houmark Stub

AKIF
Pl-Kabenhavn
Odense OK
Odense OK
Silkeborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
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8303064
8033389
302067

8515568
8281269
1411290



